/#, Ahmadu Bello University

Jisia

~=* Zaria - Nigeria

Basic Information

APP/2025/5681367046019639788

Full Name: SMART, NATHAN IMO
Date of Birth: 2009-03-09 - (16 yrs)
Place of Birth: kaduna

Gender: Male

Marital Status: Single

Country: Nigeria

State: Benue

Phone Number: 09022119718
Next of Kin Details

Full Name Christiana Emmanuel

Phone 08035534133

Course Details

Faculty Arts

Programme B.A Theatre and Performing Arts

LGA: Ado

Email: christsmart328@gmail.com
Relationship Parent
Email christsmart328@gmail.com

Department Theatre and Performing Arts



JAMB Details

JAMB No.

UTME Result

—

. English Language

2 . Economics

3 . Government

4 . Literature in English
Jamb Score

PUTME Score

Aggregate Score

202550405064IF

58

64

53

51

226.00

177

202



