

Basic Information

APP/2025/5681367046019639788

Full Name:	SMART, NATHAN IMO		
Date of Birth:	2009-03-09 - (16 yrs)		
Place of Birth:	kaduna		
Gender:	Male		
Marital Status:	Single		
Country:	Nigeria		
State:	Benue	LGA:	Ado
Phone Number:	09022119718	Email:	christsmart328@gmail.com

Next of Kin Details

Full Name	Christiana Emmanuel	Relationship	Parent
Phone	08035534133	Email	christsmart328@gmail.com

Course Details

Faculty	Arts	Department	Theatre and Performing Arts
Programme B.A Theatre and Performing Arts			

JAMB Details

JAMB No.	202550405064IF			
UTME Result				
1 . English Language	58			
2 . Economics	64			
3 . Government	53			
4 . Literature in English	51			
Jamb Score	226.00			
PUTME Score	177			
Aggregate Score	202			